
BATH ALBION RESULTS – DATE: SUNDAY 13TH APRIL 2025 
 TROPHY  CLUB NAME/SIGNATURE TROPHY 

Y/N? 
H G S 

LADIES RECURVE        

1st 
Silver Cup & GOLD medal  

Deer Park Archers Karen Macey Y 106 50 818 

2nd SILVER medal 
 

Kingston Archers Kathryn Matthews N/A 108 44 810 

3rd  BRONZE medal 
 

South Wansdyke A Andrea Whittle N/A 105 34 693 

GENTS RECURVE     H G S 
1st 

Silver Cup & GOLD medal  

Bath Archers Duncan Garner Y 107 57 829 

2nd SILVER medal 
 

Gordano Neil Brown N/A 107 37 781 

3rd  BRONZE medal 
 

Bowmen of INA Martin Hutchings N/A 108 42 778 

LADIES COMPOUND     H G S 

1st ‘Squiggle’ on Wood & GOLD medal 

 

Tockington Archers Debbie Teml Y 108 82 918 

2nd SILVER medal 
 

South Wansdyke A Clair Crook N/A 108 45 818 

3rd  BRONZE medal 
 

  N/A    

GENTS COMPOUND     H G S 
1st ‘Squiggle’ on Wood & GOLD medal 

 

Deer Park Archers Kieran Macey Y 108 101 956 

2nd SILVER medal 
 

Tockington Archers Rikki Teml N/A 108 88 932 



3rd  BRONZE medal 
 

Burnham C of A Chris Hole N/A 108 88 930 

        
LADIES LONGBOW     H G S 

1st Tankard & GOLD medal (most hits) 

 

Deer Park Archers Judy Krasker Y 81 16 403 

2nd SILVER medal (highest 
unrewarded score) 

Bowmen of the 
Deans 

Tricia Pillay N/A 69 12 311 

3rd  BRONZE medal (highest 
unrewarded most golds) 

Kingston Archers Lucy Baughan N/A 70 9 306 

GENTS LONGBOW     H G S 

1st Tankard & GOLD medal (most hits) 

 

Kingston Archers Steve Baughan Y 97 18 545 

2nd SILVER medal (highest 
unrewarded score) 

Deer Park Archers Kevin Macey N/A 91 11 459 

3rd  BRONZE medal (highest 
unrewarded most golds) 

Supermarine Archers Peter King N/A 74 10 354 

LADIES BAREBOW     H G S 

1st  
Glass Target & GOLD medal  

 

Castle Bowmen Sarah Idsiaszczyk Y 98 18 536 

2nd SILVER medal 
 

Supermarine 
Bowmen 

Wendy Wills N/A 62 3 240 

3rd BRONZE medal 
 

  N/A    

GENTS BAREBOW     H G S 

1st  Glass Arrows & GOLD medal  

 

Deer Park Archers David McDermott y 102 22 642 

2nd SILVER medal 
 

Frome Town A Matt Dale N/A 108 16 624 



3rd BRONZE medal 
 

Frome Town A Mark Stubbington N/A 97 15 547 

        

JUNIORS     H G S 
GIRL 

1st 
Marble Block & GOLD medal

 (To Keep) 

Tockington Archers Sophia Morwood N/A    

2nd  SILVER medal 
 

  N/A    

3rd  BRONZE medal 
 

  N/A    

BOY Marble Block & GOLD medal 

 (To Keep) 

  N/A    

2nd SILVER medal 
 

  N/A    

3rd BRONZE medal 
 

  N/A    

 
BATH ARCHERS 

HANDICAP PRIZE 
GOLD medal  Frazer Anderson N/A    

 
CLUB TEAMS        
Team of 3 – one 
compound only 

       

1st Glass Arrow Trophy & BRONZE 

medals  

Deer Park Archers Kieran Macey 
Karen Macey 
David McDermott 

Y    

2nd (Info Only)  
 
 

 
 

N/A    



3rd  (Info Only)  
 
 

 
 

N/A    

Team of 3 
longbows 

       

1st Metal Squiggle Trophy & BRONZE 

medals  

Kingston Archers Lucy Baughan 
Steve Baughan 
Richard McComish 

Y    

2nd (Info Only) 
 

  N/A    

3rd (Info Only) 
 

  N/A    

 
BEST GOLDS        

Compound  
 

 Tockington Archers Debbie Teml N/A    

Recurve 
 

 South Wansdyke A Simon Whittle N/A    

Longbow  
 

 Bowmen of the 
Deans 

Tricia Pillay N/A    

Barebow 
 

 Castle Bowmen Sarah Idsiaszczyk N/A    

 

COLOUR 
SPOTS 

       

Gold 
 

 South Wansdyke A Clair Crook N/A    

Red 
 

 Bath Archers Dean Whitby N/A    

Blue  Deer Park Archers David McDermott N/A    



 

Black 
 

 Bath Archers Frazer Anderson N/A    

White 
 

 Bowmen of Lytchett Mike Yeates N/A    

Green 
 

 Tockington Archers Siophia Morwood N/A    

 
LORD/LADY P 

PRIZES 
       

  Coastal Archers Val Leveridge     

  Cambria Archers Josh White     
        

 



Target M/F Type Name Club H G Score Notes
1A F LB Mrs Judy Krasker Deer Park Archers 81 16 403

1B M LB Mr Robin Perry Tockington Archers 75 9 369

1C F LB Mrs Linda Stickings Bath Archers 44 4 160

1D M LB Mr Kevin Macey Deer Park Archers 91 11 459

2A F LB Mrs Tricia Pillay Bowmen of the Deans 69 12 311

2B M LB Mr Tony Nilsen Llantarnam AC 35 0 117

2C M LB Mr Frazer Anderson Bath Archers 63 5 249

2D F LB Mrs Val Leveridge Coastal Archers 60 6 292

3A F LB Mrs Lucy Baughan Kingston Archers 70 9 306

3B M LB Mr Steve Baughan Kingston Archers 97 18 545

3C M LB Mr Richard McComish Kingston Archers 68 2 242

3D

4A M LB Mr Christopher Woods Cleve Archers 58 5 244

4B M LB Mr Mike Yeates Bowmen of Lytchett 52 2 188

4C M LB Mr Ray  Morwood Tockington Archers 62 5 296

4D F LB Miss Sophia Morwood Tockington Archers 45 2 171 JUNIOR

5A

5B M LB Mr Paul Tuffs Bath Archers

5C M LB Mr Peter King Supermarine Bowmen 74 10 354

5D M BB Mr Dave Jennings Bath Archers

6A M BB Mr David McDermott Deer Park Archers 102 22 642

6B F  BB Mrs Wendy Wills Supermarine Bowmen 62 3 240

6C M BB Mr Jacob Appleton South Wansdyke AC

6D F BB Miss Sarah Idziaszczyk Castle Bowmen 98 18 536

7A M BB Mr Matt Dale Frome Town Archers 108 16 624

7B M BB Mr Mark Stubbington Frome Town Archers 97 15 547

7C M BB Mr Hilary Collins Bowmen of INA 93 12 515

7D M BB Mr Philip Churchill Bowmen of Danesfield 92 13 452

8A M RC Mr Neil Brown Gordano Valley Archers 107 37 781

8B F RC Mrs Karen Macey Deer Park Archers 106 50 818

8C M RC Mr Dean Whitby Bath Archers 103 31 725

8D F RC Mrs Kathryn Matthews Kingston Archers 108 44 810

9A M RC Mr Martin Hutchings Bowmen of INA 108 42 778

9B M RC Mr Chris Wilgar Bath Archers 107 23 661

9C

9D

10A M RC Mr Edward Cox Coastal Archers 105 23 667

10B F RC Mrs Andrea Whittle South Wansdyke AC 105 34 693

10C M RC Mr Duncan Garner Bath Archers 107 57 829

10D M RC Mr Simon Whittle South Wansdyke AC 108 36 764

11A M RC Mr Josh White Cambria Archers 105 26 665

11B M RC Mr Clive Jarrett South Wansdyke AC 107 34 751

11C M RC Mr Tim Eltringham Bath Archers 104 19 634

11D M RC Mr David Goodall Bath Archers 103 15 579

12A M CU Mr Kieran Macey Deer Park Archers 108 101 956

12B M CU Mr Rikki Teml Tockington Archers 108 88 932

12C F CU Mrs Debbie Teml Tockington Archers 108 82 918

12D F CU Mrs Clair Crook South Wansdyke AC 108 45 818

13A M CU Mr Mike Brown Chippenham Archers 108 64 866

13B M CU Mr Chris Pickford Tockington Archers 108 71 892

13C M CU Mr Graham Smith Tockington Archers 102 68 836

13D M CU Mr Chris Hole Burnham CoA 108 88 930


